
DATE DAY ACTIVITY INCHARGE

01-06-2024 Saturday -

02-06-2024 Sunday -

03-06-2024 Monday School Re-Opens

04-06-2024 Tuesday -

05-06-2024 Wednesday World Environment Day Science Club

06-06-2024 Thursday -

07-06-2024 Friday World Food Safety Day

08-06-2024 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

09-06-2024 Sunday -

10-06-2024 Monday -

11-06-2024 Tuesday -

12-06-2024 Wednesday Birthday of Ann Frank
World Day Against Child Labor S S Club

13-06-2024 Thursday -

14-06-2024 Friday World Blood Doner Day

15-06-2024 Saturday PTA Meeting KG to Class XII School

16-06-2024 Sunday -

17-06-2024 Monday Eid-Ul-Adha Holiday

18-06-2024 Tuesday Reading Day Language Club

19-06-2024 Wednesday Reading Week Language Club

20-06-2024 Thursday -
21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day
22-06-2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday

23-06-2024 Sunday -

24-06-2024 Monday -

25-06-2024 Tuesday -

26-06-2024 Wednesday World Anti-Drugs Day Science Club

27-06-2024 Thursday

28-06-2024 Friday -

29-06-2024 Saturday -

30-06-2024 Sunday -
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SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
JUNE-2024



01-07-2024 Monday -

02-07-2024 Tuesday -

03-07-2024 Wednesday -

04-07-2024 Thursday -

05-07-2024 Friday -

06-07-2024 Saturday -

07-07-2024 Sunday -

08-07-2024 Monday -

09-07-2024 Tuesday -

10-07-2024 Wednesday First P T Begins  I to XII Exam Committee

11-07-2024 Thursday World Population Day S S Club

12-07-2024 Friday -

13-07-2024 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

14-07-2024 Sunday -

15-07-2024 Monday -

16-07-2024 Tuesday Muharam Holiday

17-07-2024 Wednesday -

18-07-2024 Thursday First P T Ends Exam Committee

19-07-2024 Friday -

20-07-2024 Saturday PTA Meeting KG to Class XII School

21-07-2024 Sunday -

22-07-2024 Monday -

23-07-2024 Tuesday -

24-07-2024 Wednesday -

25-07-2024 Thursday -

26-07-2024 Friday Annual Sports Meet Sports Club

27-07-2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday

28-07-2024 Sunday -

29-07-2024 Monday -

30-07-2024 Tuesday -

31-07-2024 Wednesday -

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
JULY-2024



01-08-2024 Thursday -

02-08-2024 Friday -

03-08-2024 Saturday Karkkidaka Vavu Holiday

04-08-2024 Sunday -

05-08-2024 Monday -

06-08-2024 Tuesday Hiroshima Day S S Club

07-08-2024 Wednesday -

08-08-2024 Thursday -

09-08-2024 Friday -

10-08-2024 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

11-08-2024 Sunday -

12-08-2024 Monday -

13-08-2024 Tuesday Arts Festival School

14-08-2024 Wednesday -

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Holiday

16-08-2024 Friday -

17-08-2024 Saturday PTA Meeting KG to Class XII School

18-08-2024 Sunday -

19-08-2024 Monday -

20-08-2024 Tuesday Sreenarayana Guru Jayanthi Holiday

21-08-2024 Wednesday -

22-08-2024 Thursday Scout Investiture Ceremony Sports

23-08-2024 Friday -

24-08-2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday

25-08-2024 Sunday -

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami Holiday

27-08-2024 Tuesday -

28-08-2024 Wednesday Ayyankali Jayanthi Holiday

29-08-2024 Thursday

30-08-2024 Friday -

31-08-2024 Saturday -

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
AUGUST -2024



01-09-2024 Sunday -

02-09-2024 Monday -

03-09-2024 Tuesday -

04-09-2024 Wednesday Second PT Begins

05-09-2024 Thursday -

06-09-2024 Friday -

07-09-2024 Saturday -

08-09-2024 Sunday -

09-09-2024 Monday -

10-09-2024 Tuesday -

11-09-2024 Wednesday -

12-09-2024 Thursday Onam Celebration School

13-09-2024 Friday Onam Holidays

14-09-2024 Saturday Second Saturday
Hindi Divas Holiday

15-09-2024 Sunday -

16-09-2024 Monday World Ozone Day Science Club

17-09-2024 Tuesday -

18-09-2024 Wednesday -

19-09-2024 Thursday -

20-09-2024 Friday -

21-09-2024 Saturday -

22-09-2024 Sunday -

23-09-2024 Monday School Re-Opens After Onam Holidays

24-09-2024 Tuesday -

25-09-2024 Wednesday -

26-09-2024 Thursday -

27-09-2024 Friday -

28-09-2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday

29-09-2024 Sunday -

30-09-2024 Monday

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
SEPTEMBER -2024



01-10-2024 Tuesday -

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayandhi Holiday

03-10-2024 Thursday -

04-10-2024 Friday -

05-10-2024 Saturday -

06-10-2024 Sunday -

07-10-2024 Monday -

08-10-2024 Tuesday -

09-10-2024 Wednesday -

10-10-2024 Thursday -

11-10-2024 Friday -

12-10-2024 Saturday Second Saturday
Pooja Holiday Holiday

13-10-2024 Sunday -

14-10-2024 Monday -

15-10-2024 Tuesday -

16-10-2024 Wednesday First Term Exams Begins
World Food Day

School
Science Dept.

17-10-2024 Thursday -

18-10-2024 Friday -

19-10-2024 Saturday PTA Meeting KG to Class XII School

20-10-2024 Sunday -

21-10-2024 Monday -

22-10-2024 Tuesday -

23-10-2024 Wednesday -

24-10-2024 Thursday U N Day S S Department

25-10-2024 Friday Inter School Volley Ball Tournament Sports

26-10-2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday

27-10-2024 Sunday -

28-10-2024 Monday -

29-10-2024 Tuesday -

30-10-2024 Wednesday -

31-10-2024 Thursday Deepavali Holiday

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
OCTOBER -2024



01-11-2024 Friday Keralapiravi Malayalam 
Department

02-11-2024 Saturday -

03-11-2024 Sunday -

04-11-2024 Monday -

05-11-2024 Tuesday -

06-11-2024 Wednesday -

07-11-2024 Thursday -

08-11-2024 Friday -

09-11-2024 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

10-11-2024 Sunday International Science Day Science Department

11-11-2024 Monday -

12-11-2024 Tuesday -

13-11-2024 Wednesday -

14-11-2024 Thursday Kids Kalotsav School

15-11-2024 Friday -

16-11-2024 Saturday PTA Meeting KG to Class XII School

17-11-2024 Sunday -

18-11-2024 Monday -

19-11-2024 Tuesday -

20-11-2024 Wednesday -

21-11-2024 Thursday -

22-11-2024 Friday -

23-11-2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday

24-11-2024 Sunday -

25-11-2024 Monday -

26-11-2024 Tuesday Constitution Day 
Samvidhan Divas S S Department

27-11-2024 Wednesday -

28-11-2024 Thursday -

29-11-2024 Friday Inter School FootBall Tournament Sports Club

30-11-2024 Saturday -

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
NOVEMBER -2024



01-12-2024 Sunday World Aids Day Science Club

02-12-2024 Monday -

03-12-2024 Tuesday -

04-12-2024 Wednesday Third Periodic Test Begins

05-12-2024 Thursday -

06-12-2024 Friday -

07-12-2024 Saturday -

08-12-2024 Sunday -

09-12-2024 Monday -

10-12-2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day SS Club

11-12-2024 Wednesday -

12-12-2024 Thursday

13-12-2024 Friday

14-12-2024 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

15-12-2024 Sunday -

16-12-2024 Monday II Term Exam X & XII

17-12-2024 Tuesday -

18-12-2024 Wednesday -

19-12-2024 Thursday -

20-12-2024 Friday -

21-12-2024 Saturday PTA Meeting KG to Class XII School

22-12-2024 Sunday Mathematics Day Maths Department

23-12-2024 Monday -

24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Celibration 
School Closes for Christmas Holidays

25-12-2024 Wednesday  Christmas Holiday

26-12-2024 Thursday -

27-12-2024 Friday -

28-12-2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday

29-12-2024 Sunday -

30-12-2024 Monday -

31-12-2024 Tuesday -

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
DECEMBER -2024

Inter House Competitions
Football, Khokho, Kabadi Sports Club



01-01-2025 Wednesday -

02-01-2025 Thursday Mannam Jayanthi Holiday

03-01-2025 Friday School Re-Opens

04-01-2025 Saturday -

05-01-2025 Sunday -

06-01-2025 Monday Ist Model for X&XII Exam Commitee

07-01-2025 Tuesday -

08-01-2025 Wednesday -

09-01-2025 Thursday -

10-01-2025 Friday -

11-01-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

12-01-2025 Sunday -

13-01-2025 Monday -

14-01-2025 Tuesday -

15-01-2025 Wednesday -

16-01-2025 Thursday -

17-01-2025 Friday -

18-01-2025 Saturday PTA Meeting KG to Class XII School

19-01-2025 Sunday -

20-01-2025 Monday -

21-01-2025 Tuesday -

22-01-2025 Wednesday -

23-01-2025 Thursday Annual Day School

24-01-2025 Friday -

25-01-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day

27-01-2025 Monday -

28-01-2025 Tuesday -

29-01-2025 Wednesday -

30-01-2025 Thursday Martyers Day

31-01-2025 Friday -

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
JANUARY -2025



01-02-2025 Saturday

02-02-2025 Sunday

03-02-2025 Monday 2nd Model for X&XII Exam Committee

04-02-2025 Tuesday -

05-02-2025 Wednesday IX & XI Annual Examination begins
IV PT begins  - I to VIII Exam Committee

06-02-2025 Thursday -

07-02-2025 Friday -

08-02-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

09-02-2025 Sunday -

10-02-2025 Monday -

11-02-2025 Tuesday -

12-02-2025 Wednesday -

13-02-2025 Thursday -

14-02-2025 Friday -

15-02-2025 Saturday PTA Meeting KG to Class XII School

16-02-2025 Sunday -

17-02-2025 Monday -

18-02-2025 Tuesday -

19-02-2025 Wednesday -

20-02-2025 Thursday -

21-02-2025 Friday World Mother Tongue Day Malayalam Department

22-02-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday

23-02-2025 Sunday -

24-02-2025 Monday -

25-02-2025 Tuesday -

26-02-2025 Wednesday Shivarathri Holiday

27-02-2025 Thursday -

28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day Science Club

29-02-2025 Saturday -

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
FEBRUARY -2025



01-03-2025 Sunday

02-03-2025 Monday

03-03-2025 Tuesday

04-03-2025 Wednesday

05-03-2025 Thursday

06-03-2025 Friday

07-03-2025 Saturday

08-03-2025 Sunday

09-03-2025 Monday

10-03-2025 Tuesday

11-03-2025 Wednesday Annual Examination (ItoVIII) Exam Committee

12-03-2025 Thursday

13-03-2025 Friday Attukal Pongala Holiday

14-03-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

15-03-2025 Sunday

16-03-2025 Monday

17-03-2025 Tuesday

18-03-2025 Wednesday

19-03-2025 Thursday

20-03-2025 Friday

21-03-2025 Saturday

22-03-2025 Sunday

23-03-2025 Monday

24-03-2025 Tuesday

25-03-2025 Wednesday

26-03-2025 Thursday

27-03-2025 Friday

28-03-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday

29-03-2025 Sunday

30-03-2025 Monday

31-03-2025 Tuesday Eid ul Fithr Holiday

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-25
MARCH -2025



 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 


